Liga mladih plivaca Vojvodine 2022 - prvi dan
Novi Sad, 26/2/2022

Disciplina 18
26/02/2022 - 16:01

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod1l
3 BANOVIC, Teodora

4 SISLJAGIC, Tea
5 VIDOVIC, Milica

Grupa2od 11

1 AJDUKOVIC, Lana

2 BISAK, Ivona

3 ANUCIN, Andjela

4 BURMUDZIJA, Katarina
5 ZARIC, Lena

6 GRUJIN, Maja

7 RADJENOVIC, Nadja
8 GONCLIK, Dijana

Grupa3od 11

1 MILOSEVIC, Milica

2 BENCIC, Ana

3 MIHAJLOVIC, Mia

4 RIMAC, Lana

5 RKMAN, Jana

6 TUTOROV, Stasa

7 KARAHODA, Bjanka

8 VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana

Grupa4od 11

1 MILIC, Dunja

2 MAJEROVIC, Janja
3 CISAR, Adel
GAVRILOVIC, Olga
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Olja
6 SIJAK, Nadja

7 DRK, Kristina

8 BORICIC, Ina

N

Grupa5od 11

1 JOCIC, Milica

2 BABIC, Nadja

3 JEVTIC, Nevena

4 KISIC, Stasa

5 DJURKOVIC, Milana
6 KATNIC, Dunja

7 PANTIC, Magdalena
8 BRSTINA, Milica

G.R.

12
12
12

12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11

11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12

10
11
11
10
12
11
12
09

11
12
10
10
11
11
11
11

Novi Sad
Polet
Spartak Prozivka

Proleter
Dinamo
Proleter
Novi Sad
Polet

Delfin Vrbas
Polet

Delfin Vrbas

Polet

Proleter

Spartak Prozivka
Pksm

Polet

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
PK Arena 2015
Polet

Polet

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Spartak Prozivka
Dinamo

Spartak Prozivka
Polet

PK Arena 2015

Pksm

Dinamo

Vrbas

Proleter

Proleter

Spartak Prozivka
Proleter

Dinamo

Proleter

1:02.59
54.18
55.40

51.46
49.94
48.04
46.77
46.90
49.22
50.46
51.85

46.19
45.87
45.62
44.01
45.61
45.70
45.94
46.34

42.93
42.22
41.90
41.76
41.88
42.12
42.89
43.99

40.74
39.31
39.13
37.77
38.83
39.21
39.34
41.10
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Liga mladih plivaca Vojvodine 2022 - prvi dan
Novi Sad, 26/2/2022

Disciplina 18, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa6od 11

1 BABIC, Minja 11 Velika Kikinda 37.47
2 TORBAI, Lena 11  Spartak Prozivka 36.86
3 STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 36.47
4 ORELJ, Sara 11  Polet 35.75
5 BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 35.92
6 MILOSEVIC, Una 10 Spartak Prozivka 36.71
7 ZIVANOVIC, Lena 10 PK Sparta 36.89
8 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Darija 11  Pksm 3751

Grupa7od 11

1 NINKOV, lvanka 10 Vojvodina 35.05
2 POLJAK, Andrea 09 Dinamo 34.56
3 ANDRASIC, Nina 10 Spartak Prozivka 34.12
4 NOVOVIC, Misa 11 PK"Spartak" Subotica 34.02
5 NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK"Spartak" Subotica 34.05
6 PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 34.53
7 PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Pksm 34.71
8 ZIRAMOV, Teodora 10  Novi Sad 35.52

Grupa8od 11

1 BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 33.79
2 PAVLJUK, Ema 10 PK Arena 2015 33.25
3 PERIZ, Katarina 08 Dinamo 33.24
4 CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 32.05
5 CICA, Nina 09 Dinamo 32.99
6 DJURDJIC, Tijana 09 Vrbas 33.25
7 BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 33.44
8 MILOVANOVIC, Sara 06 Pksm 33.88

Grupa9od 11

1 BOTKA, Petra 11  PK"Spartak" Subotica 31.98
2 VUKOVIC, Milica 08 Pksm 30.95
3 KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 30.89
4 STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 29.59
5 LAGUNDZIN, Jovana 05 Vojvodina 29.97
6 SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 30.93
7 KNEZEVIC, Jovana 09 Vrbas 31.73
8 VUKOVIC, Ana 07 Spartak Prozivka 32.04

Grupa10od 11

1 VASIC, Mila 07 Vojvodina 29.37
2 NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 29.34
3 BELOS, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 29.02
4 SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 28.26
5 DELIC, Sara 07  Proleter 28.50
6 KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 29.21
7 NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 29.36
8 MARKOVIC, Iva 06  NoviSad 29.37
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Liga mladih plivaca Vojvodine 2022 - prvi dan
Novi Sad, 26/2/2022

Disciplina 18, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupal1lod 11

1 OSTOJIC, Dunja

2 STRAJNIC, Jana
3 VOJNOV, Sara

4 KEKIC, Natasa

5 BLITVA, Sara

6 VESKOV, Dejana
7 MUT, Jana

8 TORNJANSKI, Nina

05
07
05
05
03
09
05

Vojvodina

Velika Kikinda

Proleter

Swim Star

Vojvodina

Velika Kikinda

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Velika Kikinda

28.10
27.79
27.53
26.86
27.22
27.68
28.08
28.10
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